
TO ROBERTS MS/MAGNET PROGRAM FROM
LJHS SHUTTLE

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 766

GLORIA BERRYDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 025.077

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

129.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVER'S EDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:12 AM
025.118SOUTH CLAYTON REC CENTER SHUTTLE LOCATION 07:25 AM
025.0831837 S MCDONOUGH ST (WAIT 5 MINUTES) 07:25 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM ROBERTS MS/MAGNET PROGRAM TO
LJHS SHUTTLE

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 766

GLORIA BERRYDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 025.177

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

129.093Deadhead - N BRIDGE RD & MUIR FIELD CT 02:40 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.118SOUTH CLAYTON REC CENTER SHUTTLE LOCATION 03:35 PM
025.0831837 S MCDONOUGH ST (WAIT 5 MINUTES) 03:35 PM



TO ROBERTS MS/MAGNET PROGRAM FROM
FPH & TARA S SHTL PT

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 802

CLARENCE JOHNSONDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 025.076

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

124.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:19 AM
025.114FOREST PARK HS - SHTL POINT - PARKING LOT/KENYON RD 07:30 AM
025.113TARA STADIUM - SHUTTLE LOCATION 07:45 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



TO ROBERTS MS/MAGNET PROGRAM TO  FPH &
TARA S SHTL PT

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 802

CLARENCE JOHNSONDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 025.176

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

124.003Deadhead - OLD DIXIE RD @ TRIPLE BUFFET & SOUTHSIDE HOTEL 02:58 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.113TARA STADIUM - SHUTTLE LOCATION 03:35 PM
025.114FOREST PARK HS - SHTL POINT - PARKING LOT/KENYON RD 03:55 PM



TO ROBERTS MS/MAGNET PROGRAM FROM
RIVERDALE HIGH SHTL PT

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 825

JIMMIE FLOURNOYDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 025.072

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

122.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:29 AM
025.122RIVERDALE HS - SHTL POINT - VOC'T LOT 07:40 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
@CP.17STANDBY FOR HIGH SCHOOL 08:40 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM ROBERTS MS/MAGNET PROGRAM TO
RIVERDALE HIGH SHTL PT

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 825

JIMMIE FLOURNOYDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 025.172

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

122.003Deadhead - KEYSTONE ST@ PAVED PARKING LOT  (BLDGS. 21-46) (2 03:04 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.122RIVERDALE HS - SHTL POINT - VOC'T LOT 03:30 PM
@CP.44STANDBY FOR HIGH SCHOOL 04:15 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:34 PM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 835

NADIA WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

122.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:14 AM
025.0362316 EMERALD DR 07:20 AM
025.0282944 EMERALD DR 07:25 AM
025.058JODECO DR & JODECO PL 07:28 AM
025.041SWEETBRIAR TRC & SWEETBRIAR CIR 07:31 AM
025.00QSTANCIL BLVD & LISA DR 07:34 AM
025.0602682 NOAH'S ARK RD 07:36 AM
025.0869365 CARNES CROSSING CIR 07:38 AM
025.00CCARNES CROSSING CIR & CARNES CROSSING CIR 07:39 AM
025.046NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 07:41 AM
025.056GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 07:43 AM
025.055BASSWOOD WAY & CREEKSIDE TRC 07:44 AM
025.057HIDDEN BRANCH DR & HIDDEN HOLLOW TR 07:45 AM
025.093HIDDEN HOLLOW TR & WEATHERLY CT 07:47 AM
025.0882532 CARNES RD 07:50 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 835

NADIA WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

122.078Deadhead - HILLTOP RD & HEARTHSTONE CT 03:06 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.0362316 EMERALD DR 03:19 PM
025.0282944 EMERALD DR 03:23 PM
025.058JODECO DR & JODECO PL 03:26 PM
025.041SWEETBRIAR TRC & SWEETBRIAR CIR 03:29 PM
025.00QSTANCIL BLVD & LISA DR 03:32 PM
025.0602682 NOAH'S ARK RD 03:33 PM
025.00CCARNES CROSSING CIR & CARNES CROSSING CIR 03:34 PM
025.0869365 CARNES CROSSING CIR 03:35 PM
025.046NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 03:38 PM
025.093HIDDEN HOLLOW TR & WEATHERLY CT 03:39 PM
025.057HIDDEN BRANCH DR & HIDDEN HOLLOW TR 03:40 PM
025.056GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 03:41 PM
025.055BASSWOOD WAY & CREEKSIDE TRC 03:42 PM
025.0882532 CARNES RD 03:47 PM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 859

TAMMIE TRIMBLEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

122.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM
025.063EDINBORO DR & ENDICOTT PL 07:11 AM
025.062MANDARIN DR & SNIPE LN 07:13 AM
025.064SNIPE LN & CHEYENNE TR 07:15 AM
025.065CHICKASAW CT & SNIPE LN 07:16 AM
025.066PINTO TR & BRAVE CT 07:17 AM
025.0402095 NOAHS ARK RD 07:20 AM
025.059FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRLANE CT 07:21 AM
025.022FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRRIDGE CT 07:22 AM
025.021FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRFIELD PKWY 07:23 AM
025.023MEADOW GATE LN & ROSEMONT CT 07:25 AM
025.024ROSEMONT CT & OAK BROOK 07:27 AM
025.082ROSEMONT CT & OAK RUN CT 07:28 AM
025.123THORNTON BLVD & SEMINOLE RD 07:30 AM
025.138CHEYENNE TR & THORNTON BLVD 07:31 AM
025.01EEMERALD DR & KUNUGA DR 07:35 AM
025.061LAKE JODECO RD & TWIN OAKS DR 07:39 AM
025.047CAMP DR & COLLINS DR 07:40 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:51 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 859

TAMMIE TRIMBLEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

122.041Deadhead - LEXINGTON DR & FREEDOM CT 02:59 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.01EEMERALD DR & KUNUGA DR 03:20 PM
025.138CHEYENNE TR & THORNTON BLVD 03:24 PM
025.064SNIPE LN & CHEYENNE TR 03:25 PM
025.062MANDARIN DR & SNIPE LN 03:26 PM
025.063EDINBORO DR & ENDICOTT PL 03:28 PM
025.065CHICKASAW CT & SNIPE LN 03:31 PM
025.066PINTO TR & BRAVE CT 03:32 PM
025.0402095 NOAHS ARK RD 03:35 PM
025.059FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRLANE CT 03:36 PM
025.022FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRRIDGE CT 03:37 PM
025.021FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRFIELD PKWY 03:38 PM
025.023MEADOW GATE LN & ROSEMONT CT 03:40 PM
025.024ROSEMONT CT & OAK BROOK 03:42 PM
025.082ROSEMONT CT & OAK RUN CT 03:43 PM
025.123THORNTON BLVD & SEMINOLE RD 03:45 PM
025.061LAKE JODECO RD & TWIN OAKS DR 03:47 PM
025.047CAMP DR & COLLINS DR 03:49 PM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 870

LINDA BLILEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.12Deadhead - STAND BY FOR ELEMENTARY 07:40 AM
025.010MT ZION PKWY @ CARRINGTON PARK APTS 07:42 AM
025.002MT ZION PKWY & WAGON WHEEL CT 07:47 AM
025.01CMT ZION PKWY @ FIELDSTONE GLEN APTS 07:50 AM
025.121FIELDER RD & SEDONA DR 07:53 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
@CP.18STAND BY FOR HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.30AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:43 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 870

LINDA BLILEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

111.043Deadhead - KING RD & JETT RD 03:01 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.010MT ZION PKWY @ CARRINGTON PARK APTS 03:23 PM
025.002MT ZION PKWY & WAGON WHEEL CT 03:28 PM
025.01CMT ZION PKWY @ FIELDSTONE GLEN APTS 03:31 PM
025.121FIELDER RD & SEDONA DR 03:34 PM
@CP.19STAND BY FOR HIGH SCHOOL 03:34 PM
@CP.30PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:00 PM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 882

CHRISTOPHER SNELLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

136.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:15 AM
025.108LAGO DR & INDIO CT 07:26 AM
025.099QUENTIN DR & CARNES ALLEN PL 07:27 AM
025.098LAKE JODECO RD & JODECO ESTATE CT 07:29 AM
025.038JODECO DR & JODECO CIR - FIRST INTERSECTION 07:32 AM
025.032JODECO DR & SUMMIT DR 07:34 AM
025.048SUMMIT DR & LAKEVIEW LN 07:35 AM
025.049LAKE JODECO RD & EMERALD GLEN LN 07:39 AM
025.027LAKE JODECO RD & ORCHARD WALK (EAST) 07:40 AM
025.067LAKE JODECO RD & ORCHARD WALK (WEST) 07:41 AM
025.0872431 CARNES RD 07:43 AM
025.01KFAIROAKS DR & FAIRVIEW LN 07:44 AM
025.034FAIROAKS DR & FAIRHAVEN PL 07:45 AM
025.052FAIRWOOD CIR & FAIROAKS DR 07:46 AM
025.020FAIRWOOD CIR & FAIRGREEN CT 07:47 AM
025.019FAIRFIELD PKWY & RETREAT PASS 07:49 AM
025.018FAIRFIELD PKWY @ WOODLEAF DR & RADCLIFF PL 07:50 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 882

CHRISTOPHER SNELLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

136.026Deadhead - 1110 BATTLE CREEK RD @ CHASE VILLAGE APTS 03:01 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.108LAGO DR & INDIO CT 03:20 PM
025.099QUENTIN DR & CARNES ALLEN PL 03:21 PM
025.098LAKE JODECO RD & JODECO ESTATE CT 03:23 PM
025.038JODECO DR & JODECO CIR - FIRST INTERSECTION 03:25 PM
025.032JODECO DR & SUMMIT DR 03:27 PM
025.048SUMMIT DR & LAKEVIEW LN 03:28 PM
025.049LAKE JODECO RD & EMERALD GLEN LN 03:33 PM
025.027LAKE JODECO RD & ORCHARD WALK (EAST) 03:34 PM
025.067LAKE JODECO RD & ORCHARD WALK (WEST) 03:35 PM
025.0872431 CARNES RD 03:38 PM
025.01KFAIROAKS DR & FAIRVIEW LN 03:39 PM
025.034FAIROAKS DR & FAIRHAVEN PL 03:40 PM
025.052FAIRWOOD CIR & FAIROAKS DR 03:41 PM
025.020FAIRWOOD CIR & FAIRGREEN CT 03:42 PM
025.019FAIRFIELD PKWY & RETREAT PASS 03:43 PM
025.018FAIRFIELD PKWY @ WOODLEAF DR & RADCLIFF PL 03:44 PM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 902

RHONDA HARPDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:27 AM
025.011OLD SOUTH DR & OLD SOUTH CT 07:30 AM
025.012OLD SOUTH DR & BECKER CT 07:31 AM
025.013OLD SOUTH DR & KEVIN PL 07:33 AM
025.014OLD SOUTH DR & CUSHING CT 07:35 AM
025.015WOOD HOLLOW LN & OLD SOUTH LN 07:36 AM
025.120PLANTATION DR & TETON CT 07:37 AM
025.127FIELDER RD & CHADS CIR 07:39 AM
025.0167609 FIELDER RD 07:40 AM
025.0507952 RAND RD 07:42 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 902

RHONDA HARPDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.015Deadhead - 2265 MT ZION PKWY @ EXTENDED STAY AMERICA 03:00 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.0507952 RAND RD 03:19 PM
025.011OLD SOUTH DR & OLD SOUTH CT 03:23 PM
025.012OLD SOUTH DR & BECKER CT 03:24 PM
025.013OLD SOUTH DR & KEVIN PL 03:25 PM
025.014OLD SOUTH DR & CUSHING CT 03:27 PM
025.015WOOD HOLLOW LN & OLD SOUTH LN 03:28 PM
025.120PLANTATION DR & TETON CT 03:30 PM
025.127FIELDER RD & CHADS CIR 03:31 PM
025.0167609 FIELDER RD 03:32 PM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 908

RUBY WHITEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

102.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:14 AM
025.100N SHORE DR & CREEK INDIA TR 07:21 AM
025.007MEMBERS DR & MEMBERS DR (@ INTRSCTN) 07:25 AM
025.044BAY VIEW DR & LAKE VISTA CT 07:29 AM
025.080WALT STEPHENS RD & SPIVEY RD 07:31 AM
025.081SPIVEY RD & CLEMONS RD 07:33 AM
025.033PLAYERS DR & ST ANDREWS CT 07:34 AM
025.085BERRY RD & CHRISTIAN CT 07:35 AM
025.076ROLLING VIEW DR & HIGH POINT DR 07:38 AM
025.00UHIGH POINT DR & HILLCREST TR 07:39 AM
025.0687704 MORANT DR 07:41 AM
025.025MORANT DR & TYRA COVE 07:42 AM
025.00D7715 CIBONEY DR 07:43 AM
025.084PLAYERS DR & CLASSIC DR 07:48 AM
025.043PLAYERS DR & SEVEN OAKS DR 07:49 AM
025.039DAWN DR & BENTON DR 07:51 AM
025.094WINSTON WAY & DANCING WATERS DR 07:53 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
@CP.17STANDBY FOR HIGH SCHOOL 08:40 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:53 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 908

RUBY WHITEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

102.023Deadhead - 3020 WALT STEPHENS RD 03:05 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.100N SHORE DR & CREEK INDIA TR 03:21 PM
025.007MEMBERS DR & MEMBERS DR (@ INTRSCTN) 03:25 PM
025.044BAY VIEW DR & LAKE VISTA CT 03:29 PM
025.080WALT STEPHENS RD & SPIVEY RD 03:31 PM
025.081SPIVEY RD & CLEMONS RD 03:33 PM
025.033PLAYERS DR & ST ANDREWS CT 03:35 PM
025.085BERRY RD & CHRISTIAN CT 03:36 PM
025.076ROLLING VIEW DR & HIGH POINT DR 03:37 PM
025.00UHIGH POINT DR & HILLCREST TR 03:38 PM
025.0687704 MORANT DR 03:40 PM
025.025MORANT DR & TYRA COVE 03:41 PM
025.00D7715 CIBONEY DR 03:42 PM
025.084PLAYERS DR & CLASSIC DR 03:46 PM
025.043PLAYERS DR & SEVEN OAKS DR 03:47 PM
025.039DAWN DR & BENTON DR 03:49 PM
025.094WINSTON WAY & DANCING WATERS DR 03:50 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:05 PM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 914

MARY HARTWELLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

102.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:26 AM
025.117FIELDER RD & SILVERTHORN DR 07:30 AM
025.00FIELDER RD & CRESTWICKE CROSSING 07:31 AM
025.035CONKLE RD & JORDANS WALK 07:32 AM
025.077CONKLE RD & ALDEN WOODS 07:34 AM
025.001CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 07:35 AM
025.003CARDIF PL & COOPER WAY 07:37 AM
025.071CONKLE RD MW & TIFFANY CT 07:39 AM
025.004ELLIOT WAY & LISBON LN 07:40 AM
025.008LISBON LN & CARLISLE DR 07:41 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:52 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 914

MARY HARTWELLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

102.048Deadhead - BETTY JEAN DR & WINSTON WAY 03:04 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.117FIELDER RD & SILVERTHORN DR 03:19 PM
025.00FIELDER RD & CRESTWICKE CROSSING 03:21 PM
025.035CONKLE RD & JORDANS WALK 03:22 PM
025.077CONKLE RD & ALDEN WOODS 03:23 PM
025.001CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 03:25 PM
025.003CARDIF PL & COOPER WAY 03:27 PM
025.071CONKLE RD MW & TIFFANY CT 03:28 PM
025.004ELLIOT WAY & LISBON LN 03:30 PM
025.008LISBON LN & CARLISLE DR 03:31 PM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 924

AWILDA LOMAXDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

136.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:21 AM
025.090AUTUMN WOODS DR & AMBER LEAF CT @ WOODS LN 07:28 AM
025.091AUTUMN WOODS DR & AUTUMN FOREST DR 07:29 AM
025.042AUTUMN FOREST DR & TUPELO TR 07:31 AM
025.079TUPELO TR & BROOK VALLEY CT 07:32 AM
025.078TUPELO TR & SHAWNEE DR 07:34 AM
025.030TUPELO TR & LULLWATER CIR (2ND) 07:35 AM
025.075LULLWATER CIR & BLACKFOOT TR 07:36 AM
025.074BLACKFOOT TR & FREESTONE DR 07:37 AM
025.070SONJA DR & GALE DR 07:39 AM
025.0928041 CRANE RD 07:41 AM
025.072INDIAN HILL RD & CREEK ST 07:42 AM
025.135CREEK ST & HAIDA LN 07:44 AM
025.073CREEK ST & FREESTONE DR 07:45 AM
025.136WAVERLY DR & WAVERLY CT 07:47 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:53 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 924

AWILDA LOMAXDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

136.002Deadhead - BATTLE CREEK RD & COMMONS DR 03:03 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.090AUTUMN WOODS DR & AMBER LEAF CT @ WOODS LN 03:18 PM
025.091AUTUMN WOODS DR & AUTUMN FOREST DR 03:19 PM
025.042AUTUMN FOREST DR & TUPELO TR 03:21 PM
025.079TUPELO TR & BROOK VALLEY CT 03:23 PM
025.078TUPELO TR & SHAWNEE DR 03:24 PM
025.030TUPELO TR & LULLWATER CIR (2ND) 03:25 PM
025.075LULLWATER CIR & BLACKFOOT TR 03:27 PM
025.074BLACKFOOT TR & FREESTONE DR 03:28 PM
025.070SONJA DR & GALE DR 03:30 PM
025.0928041 CRANE RD 03:31 PM
025.072INDIAN HILL RD & CREEK ST 03:32 PM
025.135CREEK ST & HAIDA LN 03:34 PM
025.073CREEK ST & FREESTONE DR 03:36 PM
025.136WAVERLY DR & WAVERLY CT 03:38 PM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 929

KATHARINA CORADODRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

122.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:12 AM
025.0312390 HIGHWAY 138 07:19 AM
025.115RUNNYMEDE DR & BIG BEN CT 07:21 AM
025.116AMHERST CT & RUNNYMEDE DR 07:22 AM
025.045GREEN SPRINGS DR & GREEN SPRINGS DR AT CUL DE SAC 07:24 AM
025.00OGREEN SPRINGS DR & MEAD CT 07:26 AM
025.00AAMHERST CT & MEAD CT 07:27 AM
025.029FIELDER RD & LOIS LN 07:29 AM
025.009CONKLE RD & SIERRA HEIGHTS DR 07:30 AM
025.109ELLIOT RD & PAGE CT 07:32 AM
025.026TIFFANY LN & ELLIOT RD 07:34 AM
025.0952247 LOGAN DR 07:35 AM
025.006LOGAN DR & SUNSTONE DR 07:37 AM
025.101SHERMAN RD & KENNINGTON LN 07:38 AM
025.069KENNINGTON LN & CASTLEWAY CT & DANVER CT 07:39 AM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:47 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 929

KATHARINA CORADODRIVER NAME:
RunID: 025.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

122.033Deadhead - EMERALD DR & BLANCH DR 03:05 PM
025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
025.0312390 HIGHWAY 138 03:19 PM
025.115RUNNYMEDE DR & BIG BEN CT 03:21 PM
025.116AMHERST CT & RUNNYMEDE DR 03:22 PM
025.00AAMHERST CT & MEAD CT 03:23 PM
025.00OGREEN SPRINGS DR & MEAD CT 03:24 PM
025.045GREEN SPRINGS DR & GREEN SPRINGS DR AT CUL DE SAC 03:27 PM
025.029FIELDER RD & LOIS LN 03:30 PM
025.009CONKLE RD & SIERRA HEIGHTS DR 03:31 PM
025.109ELLIOT RD & PAGE CT 03:33 PM
025.026TIFFANY LN & ELLIOT RD 03:34 PM
025.0952247 LOGAN DR 03:35 PM
025.006LOGAN DR & SUNSTONE DR 03:37 PM
025.101SHERMAN RD & KENNINGTON LN 03:38 PM
025.069KENNINGTON LN & CASTLEWAY CT & DANVER CT 03:39 PM


